As At 27/05/2023

CourseDescription

Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Long Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres
Short Course Metres

GenderDescription
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

EventDescription
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Individual Medley
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
200m Individual Medley
400m Individual Medley
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke

ParaClassificationCode

S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
SM10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
SB9
SB9
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
SM10
SM10
S10
S10
S10
S10
SB9
SB9
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45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
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AgeGroupCode

RecordDate

18/03/2023
18/03/2023
19/03/2023
18/03/2023
19/03/2023
18/03/2023
19/03/2023
26/05/2023
18/03/2023
26/05/2023
27/05/2023
25/05/2023
19/03/2023
18/03/2023
18/03/2023
19/03/2023
29/10/2022
29/10/2022
16/07/2022
16/07/2022
15/07/2022
16/07/2022
29/10/2022
15/07/2022
16/07/2022
29/10/2022
29/10/2022
29/10/2022
29/10/2022
16/07/2022
15/07/2022

RecordHolder
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
Christoph Bartneck
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda
llonka Buwalda

Printed on 05/06/2023

ClubName

JASI

JASI

JASI

JASI

JASI

JASI

JASI

North Canterbury
North Canterbury
North Canterbury
North Canterbury
North Canterbury
North Canterbury
North Canterbury
North Canterbury
North Canterbury
JASI

JASI

JASI

JASI

JASI

JASI

JASI

JASI

JASI

North Canterbury
North Canterbury
North Canterbury
North Canterbury
North Canterbury
North Canterbury

RecordTime

1:08.63
2:34.03
5:35.54
3:01.78
1:27.07
3:15.60
3:05.59
0:49.30
1:53.37
4:27.93
9:46.55
20:45.51
1:09.91
2:26.92
1:21.94
3:37.78
0:31.40
1:09.66
2:31.06
5:21.07
21:17.24
1:22.78
0:36.56
2:55.72
6:20.91
0:49.68
1:53.75
1:07.01
2:22.19
1:24.13
3:25.66



