CourseDescription	GenderDescription	EventDescription	ParaClassificationCode	AgeGroupCode	RecordDate	RecordHolder	ClubName	RecordTime
Long Course Metres	Men	100m Freestyle	S10	45-49	18/03/2023	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	1:08.63
Long Course Metres	Men	200m Freestyle	S10	45-49	18/03/2023	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	2:34.03
Long Course Metres	Men	400m Freestyle	S10	45-49	19/03/2023	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	5:35.54
Long Course Metres	Men	200m Backstroke	S10	45-49	18/03/2023	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	3:01.78
Long Course Metres	Men	100m Butterfly	S10	45-49	19/03/2023	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	1:27.07
Long Course Metres	Men	200m Butterfly	S10	45-49	18/03/2023	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	3:15.60
Long Course Metres	Men	200m Individual Medley	SM10	45-49	19/03/2023	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	3:05.59
Long Course Metres	Women	50m Freestyle	S10	45-49	26/05/2023	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	0:49.30
Long Course Metres	Women	100m Freestyle	S10	45-49	18/03/2023	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	1:53.37
Long Course Metres	Women	200m Freestyle	S10	45-49	26/05/2023	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	4:27.93
Long Course Metres	Women	400m Freestyle	S10	45-49	27/05/2023	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	9:46.55
Long Course Metres	Women	800m Freestyle	S10	45-49	25/05/2023	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	20:45.51
Long Course Metres	Women	50m Backstroke	S10	45-49	19/03/2023	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	1:09.91
Long Course Metres	Women	100m Backstroke	S10	45-49	18/03/2023	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	2:26.92
Long Course Metres	Women	50m Breaststroke	SB9	45-49	18/03/2023	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	1:21.94
Long Course Metres	Women	100m Breaststroke	SB9	45-49	19/03/2023	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	3:37.78
<b>Short Course Metres</b>	Men	50m Freestyle	S10	45-49	29/10/2022	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	0:31.40
Short Course Metres	Men	100m Freestyle	S10	45-49	29/10/2022	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	1:09.66
<b>Short Course Metres</b>	Men	200m Freestyle	S10	45-49	16/07/2022	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	2:31.06
Short Course Metres	Men	400m Freestyle	S10	45-49	16/07/2022	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	5:21.07
<b>Short Course Metres</b>	Men	1500m Freestyle	S10	45-49	15/07/2022	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	21:17.24
Short Course Metres	Men	100m Backstroke	S10	45-49	16/07/2022	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	1:22.78
<b>Short Course Metres</b>	Men	50m Butterfly	S10	45-49	29/10/2022	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	0:36.56
Short Course Metres	Men	200m Individual Medley	SM10	45-49	15/07/2022	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	2:55.72
<b>Short Course Metres</b>	Men	400m Individual Medley	SM10	45-49	16/07/2022	Christoph Bartneck	JASI	6:20.91
Short Course Metres	Women	50m Freestyle	S10	45-49	29/10/2022	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	0:49.68
<b>Short Course Metres</b>	Women	100m Freestyle	S10	45-49	29/10/2022	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	1:53.75
Short Course Metres	Women	50m Backstroke	S10	45-49	29/10/2022	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	1:07.01
<b>Short Course Metres</b>	Women	100m Backstroke	S10	45-49	29/10/2022	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	2:22.19
Short Course Metres	Women	50m Breaststroke	SB9	45-49	16/07/2022	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	1:24.13
<b>Short Course Metres</b>	Women	100m Breaststroke	SB9	45-49	15/07/2022	Ilonka Buwalda	North Canterbury	3:25.66